DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS -- VOCATIONAL NURSES

JULY 1, 2005 - DECEMBER 31, 2005

REVOCATION
NAME

KOWALSKI HALL, DIANNE
SEBEL, MICHAEL

LEE, EVELYN

McCAIN, PAIRLEE
REDDICK, ROSEMARY
OLIVERA, KAREN
WENNER, JEFFERY
PLUNKETT, KENNETH
MASTERFIELD, LAURA-LEA
PAGKATIPUNAN, PATRICIA
KOPITSKY, SYLVIA
PARSONS, ARDEN
GAMAZON, ELENA
GUTIERREZ, JUAN

BOW, ROBERT

JONES, CAROLE

BROWN, RETONYA
REZAEI, PANTEA
CHRISTENSEN, CHRISTOPHER
CARUTHERS, CHRISTOPHER
FERMIN, TIMIKO

LARKIN, TINA

MARTINEZ, SANDRA
YUMAN, GEMMA
MACARAEG, ANITA
EZECHUKWU, BONIFACE
GERAGHTY, MARY
TROTTIER, RICHARD
DAVIS, IVORY

WALKER, VICTORIA

LEVI, ORION

AKE, PAMELA

TAYLOR, MARVIN
FARRELL, ANNIE

PORTIES, EVELYN
BENASFRE, SANDERSON
HUGHES, VENUS

BETHEL, LYDIA

WILDER, JULIE
GUSTAFSON, JANICE
LOFTIN, MARY

CREGAR, STACY
GILBRIDE, ANNETTE
BAUTISTA, ROBERT
GARLAND-MITCHELL, TINA

LICENSE NO.

VN 96396

VN 167633
VN 188570
VN 34524

VN 81505

VN 200130
VN 179757
VN 184575
VN 141900
VN 132253
VN 88683

VN 195279
VN 128102
VN 197563
VN 150529
VN 118726
VN 58071

VN 200654
VN 77494

VN 189193
VN 178929
VN 175345
VN 189691
VN 153981
VN 104095
VN 171452
VN 68790

VN 147596
VN 161469
VN 182948
VN 148628
VN 183442
VN 182757
VN 51740

VN 178283
VN 16827

VN 200898
VN 67926

VN 183545
VN 60027

VN 34819

VN 147376
VN 140229
VN 162500
VN 199959

EFFECTIVE DATE

07/10/05
07/10/05
07/15/05
07/17/05
07/17/05
07/17/05
07/17/05
07/23/05
07/23/05
07/28/05
07/28/05
07/28/05
07/29/05
08/06/05
08/07/05
08/07/05
08/08/05
08/10/05
09/01/05
09/25/05
10/02/05
10/02/05
10/02/05
10/02/05
10/05/05
10/09/05
10/14/05
10/14/05
10/23/05
10/24/05
10/29/05
10/29/05
11/06/05
11/19/05
11/20/05
11/20/05
11/20/05
11/20/05
11/20/05
11/20/05
11/24/05
11/24/05
11/27/05
12/04/05
12/19/05

Although every effort is made to ensure that the above information is correct, interested parties should call
the Board at (916) 263-7800 to obtain updated license information.
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DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS -- VOCATIONAL NURSES

JULY 1, 2005 - DECEMBER 31, 2005

O’DONNELL, JAMES
BRADY, PATRICIA

VOLUNTARY SURRENDER
NAME

SMITH, ALISA
ELWELL, SHERRY
ZIMMERMAN, JEANEASE
LATA, ROSHNI
SIMPSON, JENNIFER
VESTAL, REBECCA
VOWELL, ANGELA
BASS, JOAN

GOMEZ, FREDDY
HUGHES, LESLIE
OSBORNE, DEBORAH

REVOCATION STAYED, PLACED ON PROBATION

NAME

PYNE-PIPITONE, PAMELA
HOLLOWAY, JENNIFER
ZALZOS, MARIA
SY,JOSELITO
MACHICHE, FRANCISCO
COCCA, TYLEE

COMER, BEVERLY
HARTFIELD, NATHANIEL
McGEE, ROBERTA
JASARINO, MARIA
WORRELL, JANE
TIMUNGWA, VALERIE
CAPANNELLI, NANCY
TAYLOR, JAN

GUERRA, MARIELA
CASTILLO, DUKE
TAYLOR, TERESA
JENKINS-GODWIN, DONNA

VN 162959
VN 198664

LICENSE NO.

VN 110764
VN 129943
VN 126037
VN 163703
VN 194638
VN 33729

VN 116377
VN 94643

VN 193925
VN 204673
VN 135409

LICENSE NO.

VN 134714
VN 188900
VN 119556
VN 177697
VN 152336
VN 200190
VN 105857
VN 216466
VN 125715
VN 195231
VN 189541
VN 154571
VN 113566
VN 169140
VN 200335
VN 191288
VN 121938
VN 51042

12/31/05
12/31/05

EFFECTIVE DATE

07/15/05
08/07/05
08/07/05
08/07/05
09/22/05
09/23/05
09/24/05
10/27/05
11/27/05
12/09/05
12/09/05

BEGIN

07/10/05
07/10/05
07/10/05
07/15/05
08/07/05
08/07/05
08/07/05
08/07/05
08/20/05
09/23/05
09/23/05
09/23/05
09/24/05
10/06/05
10/06/05
10/23/05
10/23/05
11/26/05

END

07/09/08
07/09/08
07/09/08
07/14/08
08/06/07
08/06/08
08/06/08
08/15/08
08/19/08
09/22/08
09/22/08
09/22/08
09/23/08
10/05/08
10/05/08
10/22/07
10/22/06
11/25/08

Although every effort is made to ensure that the above information is correct, interested parties should call

the Board at (916) 263-7800 to obtain updated license information.
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DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS -- VOCATIONAL NURSES

JULY 1, 2005 - DECEMBER 31, 2005

APPLICATION FOR LICENSURE GRANTED ON PROBATION

NAME

PUENTES, ROXANA
MORALES, MARY M.
WOODS, CLOTIEL
MILLER, DIANE
GONZALES, NAPOLEON
ROWTON, MEGAN

APPLICATION DENIED
NAME

RAY, GEORGE
HARRIS, RONALD

CITE/FINE
NAME

LEE, JULIE
Fined $250.00
HAYNES, BETTY
Fined $500.00
BOY, KATHERINE
Fined $250.00
CLARK, LATASHA
Fined $250.00
PEREZ, ANTONIO
Fined $ 1,001.00
NAMIN, TAHEREH
Fined $500.00
CORONADO, MARIA
Fined $250.00
RAMIREZ, CLAUDIA
Fined $250.00
MORAZAN, COLLEEN
Fined $500.00
SAMPANG, EMMANUEL
Fined $250.00
HICKMAN, SHARON
Fined $250.00
POOLE, SUZAN
Fined $250.00

LICENSE NO.

VN APPLICANT
VN APPLICANT
VN APPLICANT
VN APPLICANT
VN APPLICANT
VN APPLICANT

LICENSE NO.

N/A
N/A

LICENSE NO.
VN 215637
VN 21690
VN 215677
VN 215648
VN 160544
VN 215623
VN 216154
VN 214340
VN 213462
VN 216149
VN 212504

VN 212900

BEGIN

07/22/05
07/23/05
10/02/05
10/27/05
11/27/05
12/28/05

END

07/21/08
07/22/08
10/01/08
10/26/08
11/26/08
12/27/08

EFFECTIVE DATE

07/01/05
08/01/05

EFFECTIVE DATE

07/21/05

07/21/05

07/21/05

07/21/05

07/21/05

07/21/05

08/15/05

08/18/05

08/18/05

08/18/05

08/18/05

08/18/05

Although every effort is made to ensure that the above information is correct, interested parties should call

the Board at (916) 263-7800 to obtain updated license information.
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DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS -- VOCATIONAL NURSES
JULY 1, 2005 - DECEMBER 31, 2005

PAREDES, CHRISTOPHER VN 216533 09/15/05

Fined $250.00

PALMA, YOLANDA VN 216636 09/15/05
Fined $250.00

TURNAGE, LOVEDA VN 216514 09/15/05
Fined $250.00

SAULS, ELISA VN 216555 09/15/05
Fined $250.00

O’CONNER, SHIRLEY VN 214160 09/15/05
Fined $250.00

HAMLIN, STACY VN 204212 10/06/05
Fined $500.00

HOWARD, LORI VN 216808 10/06/05
Fined $250.00

ULUKIVAIOLA, SIENI VN 216810 10/06/05
Fined $250.00

GREWAL, JOSH VN 143421 10/06/05
Fined $750.00

WHITE, EBONY VN 216478 10/06/05
Fined $250.00

JONES, KATRICE VN 213619 10/06/05
Fined $250.00

BURKE, THOMAS VN 208092 10/13/05
Fined $1,001.00

WATKINS, SUGAR VN 216930 10/13/05
Fined $250.00

REYES, ASALIA VN 216961 10/13/05
Fined $250.00

TIRMAN, MARK VN 216766 10/13/05
Fined $250.00

McNEALTY, SANDRA VN 216967 10/13/05
Fined $250.00

WILLIAMS, JOYCE VN 79742 10/13/05
Fined $500.00

COLEMAN, SYLVIA VN 214241 10/13/05
Fined $250.00

GONZALEZ, IAN VN 216980 10/13/05
Fined $250.00

FONG, MONICA VN 171065 10/13/05
Fined $1,001.00

WIESE, CHRISTINE VN 187392 10/16/05
Fined $1,001.00

KENNEDY, REKEIA UNLICENSED 10/16/05
Fined $2,500.00

LIGGINS, ANITA VN 188478 10/16/05
Fined $1,001.00

TURNER, BETTYANN VN 174109 10/16/05

Fined $500.00

Although every effort is made to ensure that the above information is correct, interested parties should call
the Board at (916) 263-7800 to obtain updated license information.
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DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS -- VOCATIONAL NURSES

JULY 1, 2005 - DECEMBER 31, 2005

AL-UQDAH, SHERELL
Fined $500.00
SANCHEZ, RHONDA
Fined $500.00
JAMORABON, NELSON
Fined $250.00
BYRD, NICK
Fined $1,051.00
QUINTERO, LISA
Fined $250.00
HALL, MACHERI-DAWN
Fined $500.00
SMITH, RON
Fined $550.00
FRAIRE, MARIELA
Fined $ 490.00
PRENDERGAST, ROBERT
Fined $250.00
KENNEDY, DEBBIE
Fined $250.00
BONNER, ERIC
Fined $1,001.00
ANDERSON, LESLIE
Fined $500.00
CLAXTON, FELICE
Fined $750.00
MADARANG, NICHOLAS
Fined $250.00
RAMOS, JANNIE
Fined $1,000.00
SAMADE, GLADYS
Fined $250.00
KENT, KATHERINE
Fined $250.00
PASCUA, LEONARD
Fined $550.00
BUCHANAN, JACK
Fined $250.00
MOUA, GE
Fined $250.00
SHAW, DEBORAH
Fined $2,500.00
HOVER, TINA
Fined $250.00
BROWN, CHRISTINA
Fined $250.00
RODRIGUEZ, ELEANOR
Fined $500.00

VN 181849

VN 188992

VN 212194

VN 195579

VN 217154

VN 192443

VN 141090

VN 183421

VN 216991

VN 211217

VN 137371

VN 181793

VN 180244

VN 217306

VN 210484

VN 217390

VN 217284

VN 180081

VN 217825

VN 217370

VN 118004

VN 218091

VN 217989

VN 81913

10/19/05

10/19/05

10/27/05

10/27/05

10/27/05

10/27/05

10/27/05

10/27/05

10/27/05

10/29/05

11/10/05

11/10/05

11/10/05

11/10/05

11/10/05

11/10/05

11/10/05

11/23/05

11/23/05

11/24/05

12/04/05

12/15/05

12/15/05

12/15/05

Although every effort is made to ensure that the above information is correct, interested parties should call

the Board at (916) 263-7800 to obtain updated license information.
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DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS -- VOCATIONAL NURSES

JULY 1, 2005 - DECEMBER 31, 2005

JOHNSON, TODD
Fined $250.00
MALIN, JODI
Fined $250.00
SINGH, TARIKA
Fined $250.00
LUND, CATHY
Fined $250.00
BROOKS, CAROL
Fined $250.00
SALVADOR, BULLET
Fined $250.00
PADRE, SHAROLDENE
Fined $250.00
PEREZ, SHAUNEEN
Fined $1,051.00
PHILLIPS, ROBERTA
Fined $250.00
KARE, CAROLINE
Fined $250.00

VN 218113

VN 207157

VN 217238

VN 200065

VN 204412

VN 213750

VN 190573

VN 187053

VN 196591

VN 215226

12/15/05

12/22/05

12/22/05

12/22/05

12/22/05

12/22/05

12/22/05

12/22/05

12/22/05

12/22/05

Although every effort is made to ensure that the above information is correct, interested parties should call

the Board at (916) 263-7800 to obtain updated license information.
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